
Contact List 
IMBA Phone: 317-333-7146 

 

General Emails: 
registration@indianamba.org  
communications@indianamba.org 
acctspayable@indianamba.org 
dax@indianamba.org  
chris@indianamba.org 

 
 
IBA Email Addresses: 

Dax Denton – dax@indianamba.org 
Chris Bennett – chris@indianamba.org  
Rod Lasley – rlasley@indiana.bank  
Josh Myers – jmyers@indiana.bank 
Laurie Rees – lrees@indiana.bank  
Ross Teare – rteare@indiana.bank  
Evan Hoffmeyer – ehoffmeyer@indiana.bank 
Emily Brooks – ebrooks@indiana.bank  
Maria Dowers – mdowers@indiana.bank  
Susan Clark – sclark@indiana.bank  
Liz DeHaven – edehaven@indiana.bank  
Beth Abney – babney@indiana.bank  
Tim Fry – tfry@indiana.bank 
Tracy Kubly – tkubly@indiana.bank  
Silvia Peraza – speraza@indiana.bank  
 

Contact List: 
Accounts Payable (Payments) – Silvia Peraza, Tim Fry, Rod Lasley 
Annual Partner Program – Josh Myers 
Board Matters – Dax Denton 
Chapters – Josh Myers, Dax Denton, Chris Bennett  
Committees – Dax Denton, Chris Bennett  
Communications – Emily Brooks, Evan Hoffmeyer 
Communications Committee – Emily Brooks  
Compliance Conference – Laurie Rees, Liz DeHaven, Beth Abney 
Convention – Susan Clark, Chris Bennett  
Education Committee – Laurie Rees  
Finance – Tim Fry, Rod Lasley 
Future Leaders Program – Ross Teare  
Government Relations/PAC – Dax Denton  
General – Silvia Peraza, Dax Denton, Chris Bennett, Rod Lasley 
Internships – Ross Teare 
Meetings – Dax Denton, Chris Bennett  
Membership – Dax Denton, Chris Bennett, Rod Lasley 
Newsletter – Emily Brooks 
Production Conference – Laurie Rees, Liz DeHaven, Beth Abney 
Registration – Silvia Peraza, Maria Dowers, Susan Clark 
Social Media – Emily Brooks 
Sponsorships – Josh Myers 
Tech Summit – Laurie Rees, Liz DeHaven, Beth Abney 
Video – Emily Brooks 
Website (Content) – Emily Brooks 
Website (Technical) – Tracy Kubly 
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